
Product Code 36-074-14WH

CORE INFORMATION

PRODUCT STATUS PACKAGING STATUS MAIL ORDER PACKAGING3

Lys 35cm White Self Lined Linen Ta-
pered Lampshade

5018207424012

RHJI303

China

Item Description

Barcode

Factory

Country of Origin

3 3

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Yes

3 White, Fixed

Self-lined

No

Is the shade reducer / 
adaptor included?

Shade Struts Number & 
Colour

Shade Lining & Colour

Polybag Warning Label

10-12W LEDMax Wattage

35

35

28

28

Bottom Width

Bottom Depth

Top Width

Top Depth

Linen 100%

White

Material Composition % 

Selling Colour

MATERIAL & COLOUR

PACKAGING DETAILS

PRODUCT BOX 1 (CM)

Number of product boxes

Contents

0

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

n/a

Width

Depth

Height

Weight

OUTER BOX 1 (CM)

Outer Box Quantity 6

39

38

56

3.4

Width

Depth

Height

Weight

23 0.43Height Weight

SHADE DIMENSIONS (CM)

Gimbal Type




